
June 10,2014 

SEDGWICK COUNTY, KANSAS 
DIVISION OF FINANCE 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
525 N. Main, Suite 823 - Wichita, KS 67203 

Phone: 316660-7255 Fax: 316383-7055 

REQUEST FOR BID 
#14-0054 

wwwosedgwickcountv,orglDurchasing 

LAKE AFTON ADA UPGRADES-GROUP 3, PACKAGE 1 

ADDENDUM #1 

The following infonnation is in regard to RFB 14-0054 

Please note that electrical specifications were erroneously omitted from the plans posted on the 
construction plans site for this project. They have been added to the posted documents and vendors are 
encouraged to visit the website and obtain copies. 

Vendors are responsible for checking the web site and acknowledging any addendnms on the proposal 
response form. 

Kimber y Eva 
Purchasing Agent 



Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Sky Contracting 
Company, Inc.

Prime Jeff Riemann PO Box 782137
Wichita, KS 67278

(316) 295-4090 (316) 295-4091 jeff@skycontracting.biz 6/2/2014
10:54 AM

Bauer & Son Construction 
Co., Inc.

Prime Steve Houser 415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 3

(316) 684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 6/2/2014
11:57 AM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 6/2/2014
1:04 PM

Rogers Contracting Group Prime Brad Rogers 631 N. Buckner
Derby, KS 67037

(316) 613-2002 (316) 613-2023 bradrogers@rogerscontractinggroup.
com

6/2/2014
1:59 PM

Rogers Contracting Group Prime Brad Rogers 631 N Buckner st
derby, KS 67037

(316) 613-2002 jessicarogers@rogerscontractinggroup.
com

6/2/2014
5:04 PM

G-mac Construction, Inc. Prime Gary McGonigle P.O. Box 247
Colwich, KS 67030

(316) 729-4622 (316) 729-2468 Garymcgoo1@yahoo.com 6/2/2014
7:37 PM

ADA Solutions, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Michael J. Ryan 10 Elizabeth Drive, Unit 
5
Chelmsford, MA 01824

(800) 372-0519 (978) 262-9125 mryan@adatile.com 6/3/2014
7:44 AM

Kruse Corporation Subcontractor
/Supplier

Duwayne Robello 3636 North Topeka
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 838-7885 (316) 832-2876 drobello@krusecorp.com 6/4/2014
7:59 AM

Sutherland Builders, Inc. Prime Paul Sutherland 6053 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 529-2620 (316) 529-2529 paul@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 6/4/2014
9:54 AM

The Builders' Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 6/4/2014
2:09 PM

Boyles Electric LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Trey Boyles 1016 S Greeleyf Ln
Andover, KS 67002

(316) 200-6811 (866) 732-0259 boyleselectric@gmail.com 6/6/2014
10:18 AM

Boyles Electric LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Trey Boyles 1016 S Greeley Ln
Andover, KS 67002

(316) 200-6811 (866) 732-0259 boyleselectric@gmail.com 6/8/2014
2:57 PM

Norse Electric Subcontractor
/Supplier

Marcella Garcia 1009 E. Trail Street
Dodge City, KS 67801

(620) 225-0778 marcella_garcia2009@gmail.com 6/9/2014
3:23 PM
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